Unbreakable Connectivity. Unbeatable Price.
BR1 Mini
Constant Connectivity
With the BR1 Mini, there is always a way to
connect. Use a combination of cellular, Ethernet#,
and Wi-Fi WAN# to provide users with constant
connectivity.
The BR1 Mini provides this seamlessly: no matter

Ref no.:  max-br1-mini-202108-v26
3G BandsLTE BandsStandard
Ordering Information
Specifications
WAN Interface
LAN Interface
Cellular and GPS
Antenna Connector
Power Input
Power Consumption
Weight
15% – 95% (non-condensing)Humidity
Dimensions
 -40° – 149°F, -40° – 65°COperating Temperature
Certifications
FCC, CE, IC, RoHS, E-Mark,
EN 61373: Shock and Vibration Resistance,
EN 50155: Railway Applications -
Electronic Equipment used on Rolling Stock,
EN 61000: Electromagnetic Compatibility
1-Year Limited Warranty
MAX BR1 MINI, 12V2A Power Supply (ACW-601),
1x GPS Antenna (ACW-232), 1x Wi-Fi 2.4G Antenna (ACW-304),
2x LTE Antenna (ACW-813), 2pin Terminal Block Connector
Warranty
Package Content
MAX BR1 Mini
1x 10/100M Ethernet Port #